Data sheet 6AV6881-0AU14-0DB0
USB stainless steel keyboard, German layout, IP65, USB 2.0 plug type A with
IP67, tamper-proof, keyboard shelf with mounting option, scope of supply: 1
keyboard including mounting accessories
General information
Product type designation USB keyboard GERMAN
Control elements
Version of actuating element Long-stroke key with 2 mm contact travel
Operating principle of the actuating element Carbon pellet on gold-plated PCB
Input device
● Scroll wheel No; Cursor control possible, left and right mouse button
● Movement tracking Capacitive touchpad
Keyboard fonts
● Design Keyboard with long-stroke keys
● Keyboard assignment 86 (Germany QWERTZ)
● Color of the buttons Stainless steel
● Color of the key inscription Black, laser-inscribed
● Key illumination No
● Function keys Yes
— Number of function keys 12
— Number of function keys with LEDs 0
— Programmable No
● Number pad Yes; Integrated into key layout
● status LED displays Yes; Num, FN, Shift, Scroll lock
— for number pad Yes
— for Shift keys Yes
● Multi-key operation
— 2-key rollover Yes; 1 finger, slow typing, robust industry standard
— n-key rollover No
Connection type
● USB Yes; USB 2.0 type A
● PS/2 No
● Cable length 0 m; See cable length
Frame size/design
● Standard Yes; For industrial applications
Installation type/mounting
Mounting Desktop, PRO support arm, drawer
Mounting type Suitable for PRO devices
Supply voltage
Rated value (DC) 5 V; 4.35 V to 5.25 V (USB)
Input current
Current consumption (rated value) 55 mA; including touchpad and LED
Battery
6AV68810AU140DB0
Page 1/3 5/18/2026
Subject to change without notice
 © Copyright Plctop1
Battery-operated No; maintenance-free
Interfaces
Number of USB interfaces 1; USB 2.0 (IP67 plug enclosure)
EMC
Emission of radio interference acc. to EN 55 011
● Limit class A, for use in industrial areas Yes; EN 55022, EN 55024
Degree and class of protection
IP (all-round) IP65
IP (at the front) USB plug, meets IP67 with screws, if only inserted then without IP
Standards, approvals, certificates
CE mark Yes
UKCA mark Yes
UL approval No
cULus No
KC approval Yes
EAC (formerly Gost-R) Yes; in preparation
CCC No; not necessary
BIS No; required for export to India
RoHS conformity Yes
China RoHS compliance Yes; in preparation